May 03 2024 (00:16)

India Rail Info

Saharsa - New Delhi Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/04037 - Exp - NR
BST/Basti to CNB/Kanpur Central
5h 54m - 282 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name

SHC
MNE
KGG
BGS
BIU
DSS
SPJ
MFP
9 |HP
10 |SEE
11 |cPR
12 |sv
13 |DEOS
14 |GKP
15 |KLD
16 |BST
17 |GD
18 |BBK
19 |ASH
20 |CNB
21 |ETW
22 |1DL
23 |AUN
24 |GzB
25 |NDLS
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Saharsa Junction
Mansi Junction
Khagaria junction
Begusarai

Barauni Junction
Dalsingh Sarai
Samastipur Junction
Muzaffarpur Junction
Hajipur Junction
Sonpur Junction
Chhapra Junction
Siwan Junction
Deoria Sadar
Gorakhpur Junction
Khalilabad

Basti

Gonda Junction
Barabanki Junction
Aishbagh Junction
Kanpur Central
Etawah Junction
Tundla Junction
Aligarh Junction
Ghaziabad Junction
New Delhi

May 03 2024 (00:16)
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06:02
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